
P RO DUCT  DE T A I L S

M600S
Harriton Men's Short-Sleeve Oxford with Stain-
Release
MSRP (A): $36.98

Features
Extra stitching at seams and buttons
Flat-felled seam finishing
Pearlized buttons with Harriton logo
Left-chest pocket
Button-down collar
Full back yoke and back pleat

Fabric
65% cotton, 35% polyester with stain-
release
Easy-care, wrinkle-resistant

Sizes
XS - 4XL

Product Specifications
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

BODY WIDTH 20.50 22 23.50 25 26.50 28.50 30.50 32
FULL BODY LENGTH 28.00 29.00 30.00 31.00 32.00 32.50 33.50 34.50
NECK
CIRCUMFERENCE 15.50 16.00 16.50 17.00 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50

SLEEVE LENGTH 18.75 19.50 20.25 21 21.50 22 22.50 23

Size Chart
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

CHEST 32-34 35-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-52 53-56 57-60

NECK/COLLAR 13.5-
14

14.5-
15

15.5-
16

16.5-
17

17.5-
18

18.5-
19

19.5-
20

20.5-
21

4 Available Colors
 
French Blue

PMS
2386c

 
Light Blue

PMS
284c

 
Oxford Grey

PMS
coolgry8c

 
White

PMS
white
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