PRODUCT DETAILS



HARRITON'

M600S

Harriton Men's Short-Sleeve Oxford with Stain-Release

MSRP (A): \$36.98

Features

- Extra stitching at seams and buttons
- Flat-felled seam finishing
- Pearlized buttons with Harriton logo
- Left-chest pocket
- Button-down collar
- Full back yoke and back pleat

Fabric

- 65% cotton, 35% polyester with stain-
- Easy-care, wrinkle-resistant

Sizes

■ XS - 4XL

Product Specifications

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
BODY WIDTH	20.50	22	23.50	25	26.50	28.50	30.50	32
FULL BODY LENGTH	28.00	29.00	30.00	31.00	32.00	32.50	33.50	34.50
NECK CIRCUMFERENCE	15.50	16.00	16.50	17.00	17.50	18.50	19.50	20.50
SLEEVE LENGTH	18.75	19.50	20.25	21	21.50	22	22.50	23

Size Chart

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
CHEST	32-34	35-38	39-41	42-45	46-49	50-52	53-56	57-60
NECK/COLLAR	13.5- 14	14.5- 15	15.5- 16	16.5- 17	17.5- 18	18.5- 19	19.5- 20	20.5- 21













4 Available Colors

